$320,000 - 1521 Winding Shore Drive, Gulf Breeze

MLS® #906575

$320,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,005 sqft
Residential on 0.30 Acres

LIGHTHOUSE POINTE, Gulf Breeze, FL

ENTERED FOR COMP PURPOSES ONLY-
Home was in need of many repairs, including
roof, possible mold, and much more.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

906575
$320,000

4

$320,000

2.00
2022-08-22

2

-1

2,005

0.30

2003
Residential
Detached Single Family
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

1521 Winding Shore Drive
11 - Navarre/Gulf Breeze
LIGHTHOUSE POINTE
Gulf Breeze

Santa Rosa




State FL

Zip Code 32563

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water
Parking Garage Attached
Has Pool Yes

Pool Private

Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect
# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Lawn Pump, Patio Enclosed

School Information

Elementary West Navarre
Middle Woodlawn Beach
High Navarre

Additional Information

Days on Website 635
Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office EXP Realty LLC



